LIGURBIKE 28/08/2016

Ligurbike - Gruppo Amatori

6 Turno Prove Libere

Race (7 Laps)

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km

8/28/2016 16:40

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
1 1:27.325 36.235 21.665 29.425
(90) Andrea CACCIA 2 1:26.927 -0.398 35.780 21.620 29.527
1 1:23.889 35.778 20.186 27925 3 1:26.538 -0.389 35.496 21.956 29.086
2 1:23.389 -0.500 35.293 20.370 27.726 4 1:27.223 +0.685 36.486 21.850 28.887
3 1:22.754 -0.635 35.092 20.127 27.535 5 1:26.345 -0.878 35.936 21.359 29.050
4 1:22.713 -0.041 34.891 19.918 27904 6 1:26.750 +0.405 35.372 21.628 29.750
5 1:24.434 +1.721 35.146 20.296 28.992 7 1:25.645 -1.105 35.545 21.585 28.515
6 1:24.798 +0.364 35.515 21.488 27.795
7 1:23.220 -1.578 35.689 19.759 27.772 (117) Tatiana GRIBALDO
1 1:29.136 37.620 22.315 29.201
(20) Carlo Alberto PETRINI 2 1:26.942 -2.194 36.539 21.513 28.890
1 1:25.682 37.280 20.000 28402 3 1:26.483 -0.459 36.640 21.409 28.434
2 1:24.471 -1.211 36.188 20.252 28.031 4 1:27.291 +0.808 37.048 21.437 28.806
3 1:24.030 -0.441 35.568 19.969 28493 5 1:26.299 -0.992 36.549 21.209 28.541
4 1:24.204 +0.174 35.867 19.917 28420 6 1:25.692 -0.607 36.171 21.122 28.399
5 1:24.718 +0.514 36.212 20.353 28.153 7 1:25.060 -0.632 35.999 20.982 28.079
6 1:23.068 -1.650 35.307 20.083 27.678
7 1:23.021 -0.047 35.394 19.833 27.794 (23) Stefano GUADAGNI
1 1:28.763 38.071 21.466 29.226
(251) Daniele SIDARI 2 1:27.073 -1.690 37.013 21.315 28.745
1 1:25.691 36.342 20.878 28471 3 1:26.696 -0.377 37.000 21.326 28.370
2 1:24.563 -1.128 35.523 20.902 28.138 4 1:27.316 +0.620 37.205 21.573 28.538
3 1:25.201 +0.638 34.513 21.510 29.178 5 1:26.548 -0.768 36.615 20.981 28.952
4 1:23.602 -1.599 35.572 20.583 27.447 6 1:26.006 -0.542 36.404 20.947 28.655
5 1:24.705 +1.103 35.890 20.958 27857 7 1:28.970 +2.964 36.943 23.068 28.959
6 1:23.658 -1.047 35.086 20.945 27.627
7 1:23.414 -0.244 35471 20.339 27.604 (151) Paolo MOLINELLI
1 1:30.133 39.885 22.126 28.122
(10) Alex CHIAIA 2 1:27.679 -2.454 39.051 21.236 27.392
1 1:27.537 37.526 21.136 28.875 3 1:27.410 -0.269 38.738 20.980 27.692
2 1:24.175 -3.362 35.086 20.583 28.506 4 1:28.659 +1.249 39.959 20.962 27.738
3 1:24.054 -0.121 35.157 20.219 28.678 5 1:26.440 -2.219 38.403 20.775 27.262
4 1:24.776 +0.722 35.745 20.723 28308 6 1:27.397 +0.957 39.148 21.388 26.861
5 1:24.298 -0.478 35.098 20.868 28332 7 1:27.925 +0.528 38.925 21.037 27963
6 1:25.010 +0.712 35.829 21.063 28.118
7 1:23.821 -1.189 35.579 20.408 27.834 (29) Mauro GOLINELLI
1 1:30.342 39.143 21.715 29.484
(511) Gianluca ZANINI 2 1:27.618 -2.724 35.737 22.063 29.818
1 1:29.143 38.077 20.599 30467 3 1:29.208 +1.590 38.327 21.753 29.128
2 1:23.956 -5.187 36.023 20.320 27613 4 1:28.667 -0.541 37.407 22.138 29.122
3 1:24.325 +0.369 36.160 20.741 27424 5 1:26.846 -1.821 36.612 21.312 28.922
4 1:23.804 -0.521 36.286 20.308 27210 6 1:27.708 +0.862 36.144 22.331 29.233
5 1:25.606 +1.802 37.986 20.792 26.828 7 1:26.916 -0.792 36.431 21.305 29.180
6 1:24.408 -1.198 36.244 20.570 27.594
7 1:25.157 +0.749 37.644 20.013 27.500 (24) Andrea BETTELLI
1 1:31.797 39.233 23.395 29.169
(55) Domenico DI GREGORIO 2 1:27.990 -3.807 37.442 21.534 29.014
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LIGURBIKE 28/08/2016

Ligurbike - Gruppo Amatori

6 Turno Prove Libere

Race (7 Laps)

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km

8/28/2016 16:40

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
3 1:28.266 +0.276 36.556 22.045 29.665 5 1:35.608 +3.358 40.966 23.079 31.563
4 1:28.397 +0.131 36.899 22.240 29.258 6 1:34.029 -1.579 39.881 22.921 31.227
5 1:27.312 -1.085 36.267 21.757 29.288 7 1:33.632 -0.397 38.852 22.900 31.880
6 1:28.716 +1.404 37.226 22.021 29.469
7 1:26.928 -1.788 36.380 21.441 29.107 (44) Tiziano MATTEI
1 1:34.088 40.600 22.602 30.886
(9) Lorenzo BARRILE 2 1:31.970 -2.118 39.336 22.316 30.318
1 1:32.971 39.102 23.430 30439 3 1:31.684 -0.286 38.416 21.922 31.346
2 1:28.687 -4.284 37.556 21.871 29.260 4 1:33.156 +1.472 39.196 22,921 31.039
3 1:27.461 -1.226 36.371 21.817 29.273 5 1:33.525 +0.369 39.187 22.713 31.625
4 1:27.491 +0.030 36.356 21.799 29336 6 1:34.436 +0.911 39.558 22.559 32.319
5 1:28.054 +0.563 36.554 21.839 29.661
6 1:27.661 -0.393 36.006 22.161 29.494 (19) Giulia MATTEUCCI
7 1:27.667 +0.006 36.352 21.901 29414 1 1:38.316 42.994 23.792 31.530
2 1:38.377 +0.061 42.914 23.932 31.531
(231) Igor TURCONI 3 1:38.752 +0.375 43.613 23.773 31.366
1 1:32.907 39.365 22.768 30.774 4 1:40.074 +1.322 44.135 24.184 31.755
2 1:29.576 -3.331 37.217 22.274 30.085 5 1:39.895 -0.179 43.892 24.031 31.972
3 1:28.728 -0.848 37.170 21.830 29.728 6 1:39.821 -0.074 43.997 24.028 31.796
4 1:28.396 -0.332 36.709 21.861 29.826
5 1:28.836 +0.440 37.663 21.786 29.387 (21) Marco RATTO
6 1:27.936 -0.900 36.491 21.711 29.734 1 1:43.487 44.608 25.286 33.593
7 1:28.964 +1.028 36.787 22.327 29.850 2 1:41.400 -2.087 42.786 25.212 33.402
3 1:40.964 -0.436 42.773 25.081 33.110
(22) Marco GROSSO 4 1:39.789 -1.175 41.502 24.414 33.873
1 1:34.196 40.579 22.441 31.176 5 1:40.929 +1.140 42411 24.509 34.009
2 1:32.014 -2.182 39.139 22.157 30.718 6 1:42.818 +1.889 43.030 25.696 34.092
3 1:31.777 -0.237 38.265 22.099 31413
4 1:30.747 -1.030 38.481 22.037 30.229
5 1:29.290 -1.457 37351 22.392 29.547
6 1:28.975 -0.315 37415 22.079 29.481
7 1:28.821 -0.154 37.228 21.839 29.754
(32) Ramon TANZI
1 1:32.628 40.001 22433 30.194
2 1:29.682 -2.946 38.932 21.436 29.314
3 1:28.967 -0.715 38.501 21.571 28.895
4 1:37.350 +8.383 37.935 21.147 38.268
5 1:30.091 -7.259 38.827 21.678 29.586
6 1:30.564 +0.473 38.461 22.668 29.435
7 1:28.790 -1.774 38.066 21.427 29.297
(285) Roberto AMEGHINO
1 1:36.217 41.309 23.283 31.625
2 1:34.425 -1.792 39.823 22.828 31.774
3 1:33.390 -1.035 40.319 22.681 30.390
4 1:32.250 -1.140 38.870 23.054 30.326
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